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0.00 0 (a)  492  1918207 1918207 12.9231  12.9231 BODIES CORPORATE 
2. NON-INSTITUTIONS 

0.00 0  1475128 1475128 9.9381  9.9381  18 SUB TOTAL (B) (1): 
0.00 0 (i)  0 0 0 0.0000  0.0000 TRUSTS 

0.00 0 (h)  0 0 0 0.0000  0.0000 FOREIGN VENTURE 
CAPITAL 

0.00 0 (g)  10 203305 203305 1.3697  1.3697 FII'S 

0.00 0 (f)  0 0 0 0.0000  0.0000 INSURANCE 
COMPANIES 

0.00 0 (e)  0 0 0 0.0000  0.0000 VENTURE CAPITAL 
FUNDS 

0.00 0 (d)  5 263900 263900 1.7779  1.7779 MUTUTAL FUNDS / 
UTI 

0.00 0 (i) 0.0000  0.0000 0 0  0 FOREIGN BANKS 
(c) GROUP COMPANIES 

0.00 0 (b)  3  1007923 1007923 6.7905  6.7905 FINANCIAL 
INSTITUTIONS / 

0.00 0 (a)  0 0 0 0.0000  0.0000 CENTRAL / STATE 
GOVERNMENT(S) 

1. INSTITUTIONS 
(B) PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING (3) 

0.00 0 (A)=(A)(1) + (A)(2) 
TOTAL HOLDINGS FOR PROMOTERS  

8120975 55.2371  55.2371  8198975  22 

0.00 0 0 0 0.0000  0.0000  0 SUB TOTAL  (A)(2)  : 
0.00 0 (d)  0 0 0 0.0000  0.0000 INSTITUTIONS 
0.00 0 (c)  0 0 0 0.0000  0.0000 INDIVIDUAL 
0.00 0 (b)  0 0 0 0.0000  0.0000 GROUP COMPANIES 
0.00 0 (a)  0 0 0 0.0000  0.0000 BODIES CORPORATE 

2. FOREIGN 
0.00 0  8198975 8120975 55.2371  55.2371  22 SUB TOTAL (A) (1): 
0.00 0 (e)  1  1500000 1500000 10.1056  10.1056 GROUP COMPANIES 

0.00 0 (d)  0 0 0 0.0000  0.0000 FINANCIAL 
INSTITUTIONS / 

0.00 0 (c)  0 0 0 0.0000  0.0000 BODIES CORPORATE 

0.00 0 (b)  0 0 0 0.0000  0.0000 CENTRAL / STATE 
GOVERNMENT(S) 

0.00 0 (i) 0.0000  0.0000 0 0  0 DIRECTORS / 
RELATIVES 

0.00 0 (a)  21  6698975 6620975 45.1315  45.1315 INDIVIDUAL / HUF 
1. INDIAN 

(A) SHARE HOLDING OF PROMOTER & 
PROMOTER GROUP (2) 

(VII) (IX)=
(VIII)/(IV)

*100

(VIII)(VI)(V)(IV)(III) (II) (I) 

As a 
percentage

Number 
of shares 

Shares Pledged or 
Otherwise 

Encumbered 

Category of 
Shareholder 

As a Percentage 
of 

(A+B+C) 

Category 
Code 

As a 
Percentage of

(A+B) 

Total Shareholding as a 
percentage of total number of 

shares 

Number of 
Shares held in 
Dematerialised 

form 

Total 
Number Of 

Shares 

Number of 
Shareholders 



ARSS INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS LTD 
DISTRIBUTION OF SHAREHOLDING AS PER CLAUSE 35 OF THE LISTING AGREEMENT AS ON   03/31/2010 

Category 
Code 

Category of 
Shareholder 

Shares Pledged or 
otherwise 
encumbered 

Number of 
Shareholders 

Total 
Number Of 

Shares 

Number of 
Shares held in 
Dematerialised 

form 

Total Shareholding as a 
percentage of total number of 
shares 

 
As a Percentage 

of 
(A+B+C) 

As a 
Percentage of 

(A+B) 

Number 
of shares 

As a 
percentage

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (IX)=
(VIII)/(IV)

*100
(b) INDIVIDUAL 

(CAPITAL UPTO TO  
Rs. 1 Lakh) 

3.7771  3.7771 (i) 7152 525088 0 0.00 560638 

 16.7046 (CAPITAL GREATER 
THAN Rs. 1 Lakh) 

(ii) 0 0.00  27 2304497  2479497 16.7046 

 1  0.0030 (c) 0 0.00 451 0.0030 451 TRUSTS 
(d) ANY OTHERS 

1.2398  1.2398 (i)  300 184031 0 0.00 CLEARING MEMBER 184031 
DIRECTORS / 
RELATIVES 

0.0000  0.0000 (ii)  0 0 0 0.00 0 

0.0000  0.0000 (iii)  0 0 0 0.00 EMPLOYEE 0 
 0.0000 (iv) 0 0.00  0 0 FOREIGN NATIONALS 0 0.0000 

NON RESIDENT 
INDIANS (NRI) 

0 0.0000  0.0000 (a) 0 0.00 0  0 

NON RESIDENT 
INDIANS (REPAT) 

(b) 0 0.00 26303 0.1772  0.1772  69 26303 

NON RESIDENT 
INDIANS (NON 

(c) 0 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000  0 0 

 0.0000 OVERSEAS BODIES 
CORPORATES 

(v) 0 0.00  0 0 0 0.0000 

PERSONS ACTING IN 
CONCERT 

0.0000  0.0000 (vi)  0 0 0 0.00 0 

0.00 8041 0 SUB TOTAL (B) (2):  5169127 4958577 34.8248  34.8248 
TOTAL HOLDINGS FOR PUBLIC 

0.00 0 (B)= (B) (1) + (B) (2) 8059  6644255 6433705 44.7629  44.7629 

0.00 Total (A) + (B): 8081  14843230 14554680 100.0000  100.0000 0 
(C) SHARES HELD BY CUSTODIANS 
SHARES HELD BY CUSTODIANS 

 0 SHARES HELD BY 
CUSTODIANS 

 0.0000 (a) 0 0.00 0 0.0000 0 

0.00  0 0 SUB TOTAL (C) (1)  : 0 0 0.0000  0.0000 

0.00 0 (C)=(C)(1)  0 0 0 0.0000  0.0000 
0.00 100.0000 0  100.0000 Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) 8081  14843230 14554680 

NOTES : 
1) NAME,NUMBER OF SHARES HELD & PERCENTAGE OF ENTITIES / PERSONS HOLDING 
    MORE THAN 1% OF THE TOTAL SHARES OF THE COMPANY IS AS PER ANNEXURE 

Page 2 of 7Print Date : 03/04/2010 



ARSS INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS LTD 

Statement Showing Share Holding Of Persons Belonging To the Category 
           “PROMOTERS AND PROMOTER GROUP” 03/31/2010 AS ON :

Total shares held Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered 

Sr. No As a % of 
grand total

(A)+ (B) +(C)

As a 
Percentage

As a % of grand 
total

(A)+(B)+(C) of 
sub-clause

(I)(a)

Number Number Name of the Shareholder 
 

(I) (VII)(III) (IV) (V) (VI)= (V)/(III)*
100

(II) 

1 ANIL CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 1500000 10.1056 0  0.00 0.00 
2 SUBASH AGARWAL 1173500 7.9060 0  0.00 0.00 
3 MOHANLAL AGARWAL 761750 5.1320 0  0.00 0.00 
4 RAJESH AGARWAL 656000 4.4195 0  0.00 0.00 
5 RAMDULARI AGARWAL 595000 4.0086 0  0.00 0.00 
6 RAJESH AGARWAL 435000 2.9306 0  0.00 0.00 
7 SANJU AGARWAL 426250 2.8717 0  0.00 0.00 
8 SEEMA AGARWAL 415000 2.7959 0  0.00 0.00 
9 SANGITA AGARWAL 385000 2.5938 0  0.00 0.00 

10 SUNIL AGARWAL 365398 2.4617 0  0.00 0.00 
11 ANIL AGARWAL 360000 2.4253 0  0.00 0.00 
12 SABITA AGARWAL 315000 2.1222 0  0.00 0.00 
13 ANIL AGARWAL 290000 1.9538 0  0.00 0.00 
14 SUBASH AGARWAL 165000 1.1116 0  0.00 0.00 
15 MOHAN LAL AGARWAL 90000 0.6063 0  0.00 0.00 
16 SHILPA AGARWAL 75000 0.5053 0  0.00 0.00 
17 SUNIL AGARWAL 75000 0.5053 0  0.00 0.00 
18 MEGHA SINGLA 75000 0.5053 0  0.00 0.00 
19 VIJAY GUGANRAM AGARWAL 14700 0.0990 0  0.00 0.00 
20 POONAM VIJAY AGARWAL 13375 0.0901 0  0.00 0.00 
21 ARCHIT VIJAYKUMAR AGARWAL 10002 0.0674 0  0.00 0.00 
22 RAMESH AGARWAL 3000 0.0202 0  0.00 0.00 

0  0.00 0.0000 TOTAL: 8198975 55.2371 

03/04/2010 PAGE NO : 1PRINTED ON: 
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ARSS INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS LTD 
 Statement Showing Share Holding Of Persons Belonging To The Category 

  " PUBLIC " And Holding More Than 1% Of The Total Number Of Shares 03/31/2010 AS ON :

SR.NO                NAME SHARES PERCENT

1 STATE BANK OF INDIA,  (EQUITY)  1000000 6.7371 
2 DEVEN J MEHTA  520000 3.5033 
3 GARNET INTERNATIONAL LIMITED  417972 2.8159 
4 PIVOTAL SECURITIES PVT LTD  330000 2.2232 
5 JITENDRA JAGGANNATH MEHTA  300000 2.0211 
6 JYOTI JITENDRA MEHTA  250000 1.6843 
7 BOMBAY CABLE CO. PVT. LTD.  200000 1.3474 
8 SURESH GAGGAR  182000 1.2261 
9 BALRAM CHAINRAJ  175000 1.1790 

10 IDFC SMALL AND MIDCAP EQUITY (SME) FUND  154800 1.0429 

TOTAL :  3529772 23.7803 

Printed Date : 4/3/2010 PAGE NO : 1
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ARSS INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS LTD 

03/31/2010 AS ON :Statement Showing  " LOCKED - IN - SHARES " 

SR NO NAME Shares Per

1 NARESH KUMAR MODI  5000 0.03 
2 BAIJNATH AGARWALA.  8000 0.05 
3 ARCHIT VIJAYKUMAR AGARWAL  10002 0.07 
4 KAILASHCHANDRA KEDIA  2000 0.01 
5 BLUE SQUARE CORPORATE SERVICES PVT LTD  15000 0.10 
6 SHOBHA S KOTHARI  25000 0.17 
7 PRADIP P SHAH  80000 0.54 
8 RAJESH AGARWAL  435000 2.93 
9 SUNIL AGARWAL  75000 0.51 

10 ANIL CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED  1500000 10.11 
11 MUKESH NEMCHAND DODHIA  500 0.00 
12 JYOTI JITENDRA MEHTA  250000 1.68 
13 KIRANDEVI POONAMCHAND MUNDHRA  5000 0.03 
14 GIRISH JAMNADAS JOSHI  25000 0.17 
15 ASHOK KUMAR PARIJA  10000 0.07 
16 TAO BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PVT LTD.  75000 0.51 
17 YASH SHARES AND STOCK  90000 0.61 
18 PIVOTAL SECURITIES PVT LTD  210000 1.41 
19 AMIT GUNCHANDRA MEHTA.  10000 0.07 
20 GOPIKA ANISH KOTHARI.  20000 0.13 
21 SONIKA GOEL.  2500 0.02 
22 MADHUMILAN CREDIT CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED  2500 0.02 
23 RAJENDRA ARVIND PARPANI  4500 0.03 
24 SUNIL AGARWAL  365398 2.46 
25 SUBASH AGARWAL  1173500 7.91 
26 SEEMA AGARWAL  415000 2.80 
27 ANIL AGARWAL  360000 2.43 
28 MEGHA SINGLA  75000 0.51 
29 MOHANLAL AGARWAL  761750 5.13 
30 JAGDISH CHANDRA SOMANI  1000 0.01 
31 BOMBAY CABLE CO. PVT. LTD.  200000 1.35 
32 ANAND DEVENDRAKUMAR GUPTA  7000 0.05 
33 SURESH GAGGAR  182000 1.23 
34 OM PRAKASH SANJIV KUCKIAN  10000 0.07 
35 CHARU RATHI  5000 0.03 
36 VINOD KUMAR AGARWAL  130000 0.88 
37 POONAM VIJAY AGARWAL  12000 0.08 
38 VIJAY GUGANRAM AGARWAL  14050 0.09 
39 RAJ KUMAR SARAOGI  20000 0.13 
40 RITA S KOTHARI  25000 0.17 
41 RAHUL CHANDRASINGH MEHTA  10000 0.07 
42 RAJESH AGARWAL  656000 4.42 
43 ANIL AGARWAL  290000 1.95 
44 SANGITA AGARWAL  385000 2.59 
45 SUBASH AGARWAL  165000 1.11 
46 RAMDULARI AGARWAL  595000 4.01 
47 DIPAK TANNA  40000 0.27 
48 DEVEN J MEHTA  520000 3.50 
49 GARNET INTERNATIONAL LIMITED  415000 2.80 
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50 MIHIR DOSHI  80000 0.54 
51 SECURITIES HOLDINGS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  100000 0.67 
52 KARAN TREHAN  20000 0.13 
53 MANOJ KUMAR AGARWALA  1000 0.01 
54 SHREEMAT PANDEY  5000 0.03 
55 RAKHI SOURABH BORA  1000 0.01 
56 JITENDRA THARYABHAI BHADRA.  500 0.00 
57 SANJAY GOEL.  500 0.00 
58 BAJRANGLAL DUGAR JAIN  2000 0.01 
59 NIKUNJ RAJENDRA PARPANI  3000 0.02 
60 SOUMENDRA KESHARI PATTANAIK  3000 0.02 
61 PRADEEP KUMAR SARAOGI  20000 0.13 
62 PRITI VIJAY THAKKAR  500 0.00 
63 SHARAD PATHAK  1000 0.01 
64 STATE  BANK  OF  INDIA,  (EQUITY)  1000000 6.74 
65 SNEHA AGRAWALLA  4000 0.03 
66 SANJU AGARWAL  426250 2.87 
67 SABITA AGARWAL  315000 2.12 
68 SHYAM SUNDAR MODI  5000 0.03 
69 MOHAN LAL AGARWAL  90000 0.61 
70 JITENDRA JAGGANNATH MEHTA  300000 2.02 
71 INDRA GAGGAR  82000 0.55 
72 SHREEMAT PANDEY  10000 0.07 
73 V RAMANAN  3000 0.02 
74 DINESH HASMUKHRAI KANABAR  75000 0.51 
75 PRATEEK AGARWAL  25000 0.17 

TOTAL:  12265450 82.6333 
 

Statement Showing "GDR/ADR Shares"

Unit : ARSS INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS LIMITED 
(II) (a) Statement Showing Details of Depository Receipts (DRs) 

As on Date: 03/31/2010 

Type of Outstanding DR 
(ADRs,GDRs,SDRs etc.) 

No of Outstanding 
DRs. 

No of Shares underlying 
outstanding DRs. 

Shares underlying outstanding 
DRs  as a  

Percentage of total number of 
shares (i.e Total (A)+ (B) + (C) 
Indicated in statement at para(I) 

(a) above) 

Sr.No. 

 

1 GDRs 

TOTAL: 
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 Statement Showing "GDR/ADR Shares in excess of 1%" 

(II) (b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs) 
     where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the  
      total number of shares. 

03/31/2010 

Unit : ARSS INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS LIMITED 

Type of Outstanding 
DR 

(ADRs, GDRs,SDRs 
etc.) 

No. of Shares underlying 
Outstanding DRs. 

Shares underlying 
outstanding DRs.as a 

Percentage of total number of 
shares 

(i.e Total (A)+(B)+(C) 
Indicated in Statement at 

Para (I) (a) above) 

Sr. No. 

1 

TOTAL : 
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